Specification
HIL Multi Filter Housings
•	 Industrial liquid
Materials of Construction
■   Housing:	 316L Stainless Steel
■   Seals:	 EPDM FDA
			   Silicone FDA
			   Viton FDA

639504202
(XPGSS03NP01)
Ordering Code
Industrial 1 Piece Ball Valve
316 stainless steel 1 piece ball valve
with PTFE ball. Male / female.
Type Connection
1/4¨ BSP
1/2¨ NPT
639500261  (XVASS03BS)
639500270  (XVASS04NP)
1/4¨ NPT
1¨ BSP
1/2¨ BSP
1¨ NPT
639500260  (XVASS03NP)
639500272  (XVASS05BS)
639500271  (XVASS04BS)
639503248  (XVASS05NP)
Ordering Code